
Black & Light Summer Tournament - 19.-20.08.2017
Results
Single - Stableford; 36 Holes, upto 2nd round
Handicap-qualifying Competition; Handicap limit: 54.0

Printed: 20.08.17, 15:55 h

Pos Name, first name Club HCP. 1. 2. Tot. +/-

Gross Ladies
1 1 Dejeu, Camelia 19,8  17  18  35 +39

2 Rea, Yang seang Guest 18,0  11  16  27 +43,2
3 Tanase, Roxana 31,3  11  15  26 +48
4 Schwoebel, Carmen BlackSeaRama G 17,7  10  12  22 +48,2
5 Reehal, Cherry Guest 18,2  13   7  20 +50,2
6 Ellingham, Jan Guest 15,6   9  10  19 +51,2
7 Stanciu, Iulia 28,2   8  14  22 +52
* Milekhina, Elena BlackSeaRama G 24,6  10  12  22 +52
9 Jigman, Catalina BlackSeaRama G 17,8   5  12  17 +53,2
* Pazara, Tana Cristina BlackSeaRama G 19,0   8   9  17 +53,2

11 Sfrija, Daniela BlackSeaRama G 22,3   8  10  18 +56
12 Swiatkowska, Grace Guest 26,5   7  10  17 +57
13 Bandila, Ruxandra 33,8   5   9  14 +60
14 Craciunescu, Maria Mar 36,0   5   7  12 +62
15 Han, Eun Ha Guest 31,5   5   8  13 +62,4
16 Mema, Marioara 28,5   2   8  10 +64
* Segarceanu, Rodica 34,3   3   7  10 +64
* Zasada, Urszula Rosa Private GC 33,7   3   7  10 +64
* Stoica, Smaranda   49   6   4  10 +64

20 Milekhina, Maria Guest 36,0   1   5   6 +68
* Aldea, Carmen 36,0   4   2   6 +68

-- Ferrandi, Cristina Guest 11,2  16  NR N.R. ----
-- Marcu, Gratiela-Monica BlackSeaRama G 28,6   3  NA N.A. ----

Gross Men
1 1 Kovacs, Nicolae BlackSeaRama G  4,1  27  23  50 +18,4

2 Guidetti, Gianluca Guest  5,2  21  28  49 +19,4
* Tanase, Dragos 10,9  26  23  49 +19,4
4 Marcu, Razvan BlackSeaRama G  7,4  22  26  48 +20,4
* Craig, Stephen OTH  8,1  22  26  48 +20,4
6 Milekhin, Andrey BlackSeaRama G 11,0  22  20  42 +26,4
7 Jigman, Bogdan BlackSeaRama G  7,2  15  26  41 +27,4
8 Stroe, Claudiu  9,6  24  15  39 +29,4

Page 1



Black & Light Summer Tournament-19.-20.08.2017, Results - Printed: 20.08.17, 15:55 h

Pos Name, first name Club HCP. 1. 2. Tot. +/-

9 Hagenburger, Philipp 13,7  14  23  37 +31,4
* Seoung, Kim chun Guest 13,0  16  21  37 +31,4
* Tyler, Andrew BlackSeaRama G  8,8  20  17  37 +31,4

12 Craciunescu, Vernel 19,4  14  22  36 +32,4
13 Baclea, Adolf La Gorce CC 11,9  16  19  35 +33,4
* Matei, Gelu BlackSeaRama G 10,7  17  18  35 +33,4

15 Kupfer, Mikhail Guest 13,4  12  22  34 +34,4
* Nowak, Przemyslaw TOYA GCC Wrocl  8,4  15  19  34 +34,4
* Zavloschi, Ciprian BlackSeaRama G 15,7  17  17  34 +34,4
* Einfeldt, Perry Fleesensee Sporta 10,1  22  12  34 +34,4

19 Vasilescu, Corstian 16,0  17  16  33 +35,4
* Schwoebel, Dominique BlackSeaRama G 13,3  18  15  33 +35,4

21 Natsev, Viden Pravets Golf Resor22,1  18  20  38 +35,6
22 Eftimie, Nicolae BlackSeaRama G 10,9  12  20  32 +36,4
* Velev, Angel Guest 10,0  17  15  32 +36,4
* Jiga, Laurentiu 11,9  18  14  32 +36,4

25 Korta, Krzysztof Guest 13,4  15  14  29 +39,4
26 Lee, Jong Su Guest 16,6  13  15  28 +40,4
* Pazara, Dan BlackSeaRama G 12,8  14  14  28 +40,4

28 Murray, Alan Joseph 13,4  11  16  27 +41,4
* Hall, Richard Guest 16,6  13  14  27 +41,4

30 Bobaru, Mihai 20,0  12  19  31 +42,6
* Angelov, Nikolay BlackSeaRama G 23,9  13  18  31 +42,6

32 Sfrija, Liviu BlackSeaRama G 14,0  15   8  23 +45,4
33 Jasina, Ted Guest 19,9  13  15  28 +45,6
* Velev, Veselin 22,1  14  14  28 +45,6
* Lee, Eun Haeng Guest 28,1  15  13  28 +45,6

36 Killeen, Michael OTH 18,6  13   9  22 +46,4
* Finn, Peter Lars Cloud GC 13,8  15   7  22 +46,4

38 Kupfer, Ivan Guest 25,0  13  14  27 +46,6
39 Zasada, Jan Rosa Private GC 19,5  11  14  25 +48,6
40 Mema, Ion 19,3   8  11  19 +49,4
41 Hanif, Haris Syed 17,7  11   7  18 +50,4
42 Hassan, Ahmed 22,8  14   9  23 +50,6
43 Segarceanu, Mircea 20,0  10  12  22 +51,6
44 Lee, Seok Hun Guest 30,8   9  11  20 +53,6
45 Zuccala, Angelo Guest 24,0   6  12  18 +55,6
46 Gospodinov, Boyan Ge 31,9   8   8  16 +57,6
* Lagarde, Mathieu 36,0   9   7  16 +57,6
* Aldea, Florin 22,0  11   5  16 +57,6

49 Reehal, Tim Guest 23,3   5  10  15 +58,6
50 Catoiu, Stefan 22,9  10   4  14 +59,6
51 Korobchenko, Sergey BlackSeaRama G 36,0   4   9  13 +60,6
52 Stratina, Ion Guest 27,8   6   6  12 +61,6
* Kaprelyan, Garo Thracian Cliffs 36,0   7   5  12 +61,6

54 Legcevic, Darko 33,6   4   6  10 +63,6
* Al Saqri, Ahmed Guest 22,4   5   5  10 +63,6
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56 Atanasov, Ivan 24,7   4   5   9 +64,6
* Toader, Alexandru BlackSeaRama G 36,0   6   3   9 +64,6

58 Fedyaev, Alexey St. Sofia 33,0   2   6   8 +65,6
-- Bandila, Bogdan 17,0  16  NR N.R. ----
-- Kelly, Sean OTH 14,8  14  NR N.R. ----
-- Milekhin, Oleg BlackSeaRama G 12,4  26  NR N.R. ----
-- Setin, Vladimir Guest 19,3  13  NR N.R. ----
-- Toader, Serban BlackSeaRama G 28,5  NR   2 N.R. ----
-- Marcu, Constantin BlackSeaRama G  9,5  15  NA N.A. ----

Category A Net HCP to 19,4
1 1 Craciunescu, Vernel 19,4  31  43  74  -2
2 * Tanase, Dragos 10,9  40  34  74  -2
3 3 Zavloschi, Ciprian BlackSeaRama G 15,7  34  36  70  +2

* Milekhin, Andrey BlackSeaRama G 11,0  37  33  70  +2
5 Craig, Stephen OTH  8,1  34  35  69  +3
6 Hagenburger, Philipp 13,7  29  39  68  +4
* Marcu, Razvan BlackSeaRama G  7,4  33  35  68  +4
8 Vasilescu, Corstian 16,0  32  34  66  +6
9 Seoung, Kim chun Guest 13,0  31  34  65  +7

10 Kupfer, Mikhail Guest 13,4  28  36  64  +8
11 Kovacs, Nicolae BlackSeaRama G  4,1  33  29  62 +10
* Schwoebel, Dominique BlackSeaRama G 13,3  33  29  62 +10

13 Guidetti, Gianluca Guest  5,2  27  34  61 +11
* Lee, Jong Su Guest 16,6  28  33  61 +11
* Matei, Gelu BlackSeaRama G 10,7  31  30  61 +11
* Hall, Richard Guest 16,6  31  30  61 +11
* Stroe, Claudiu  9,6  35  26  61 +11

18 Rea, Yang seang Guest 18,0  26  34  60 +12
* Baclea, Adolf La Gorce CC 11,9  29  31  60 +12
* Tyler, Andrew BlackSeaRama G  8,8  32  28  60 +12

21 Korta, Krzysztof Guest 13,4  31  28  59 +13
22 Jigman, Bogdan BlackSeaRama G  7,2  23  34  57 +15
* Schwoebel, Carmen BlackSeaRama G 17,7  27  30  57 +15

24 Pazara, Dan BlackSeaRama G 12,8  29  27  56 +16
* Jiga, Laurentiu 11,9  29  27  56 +16

26 Eftimie, Nicolae BlackSeaRama G 10,9  23  32  55 +17
* Killeen, Michael OTH 18,6  30  25  55 +17

28 Mema, Ion 19,3  24  30  54 +18
* Velev, Angel Guest 10,0  28  26  54 +18

30 Murray, Alan Joseph 13,4  25  28  53 +19
31 Einfeldt, Perry Fleesensee Sporta 10,1  33  19  52 +20
32 Nowak, Przemyslaw TOYA GCC Wrocl  8,4  23  27  50 +22
33 Jigman, Catalina BlackSeaRama G 17,8  19  30  49 +23
* Sfrija, Liviu BlackSeaRama G 14,0  29  20  49 +23

35 Ellingham, Jan Guest 15,6  25  23  48 +24
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36 Finn, Peter Lars Cloud GC 13,8  29  18  47 +25
* Hanif, Haris Syed 17,7  31  16  47 +25

38 Reehal, Cherry Guest 18,2  27  19  46 +26
39 Pazara, Tana Cristina BlackSeaRama G 19,0  20  23  43 +29
-- Bandila, Bogdan 17,0  33  NR N.R. ----
-- Ferrandi, Cristina Guest 11,2  28  NR N.R. ----
-- Kelly, Sean OTH 14,8  31  NR N.R. ----
-- Milekhin, Oleg BlackSeaRama G 12,4  41  NR N.R. ----
-- Setin, Vladimir Guest 19,3  31  NR N.R. ----
-- Marcu, Constantin BlackSeaRama G  9,5  26  NA N.A. ----

Category B Net HCP 19,5 to --
1 1 Angelov, Nikolay BlackSeaRama G 23,9  38  42  80  -8
2 2 Natsev, Viden Pravets Golf Res 22,1  38  41  79  -7
3 3 Kupfer, Ivan Guest 25,0  38  40  78  -6

4 Lagarde, Mathieu 36,0  42  35  77  -5
5 Tanase, Roxana 31,3  35  40  75  -3
* Stoica, Smaranda   49  42  33  75  -3
7 Lee, Seok Hun Guest 30,8  37  35  72   0
* Dejeu, Camelia 19,8  37  35  72   0
9 Stanciu, Iulia 28,2  33  38  71  +1

10 Velev, Veselin 22,1  36  34  70  +2
11 Lee, Eun Haeng Guest 28,1  39  30  69  +3
12 Zasada, Urszula Rosa Private GC 33,7  32  35  67  +5
13 Bobaru, Mihai 20,0  28  38  66  +6
* Kaprelyan, Garo Thracian Cliffs 36,0  34  32  66  +6

15 Swiatkowska, Grace Guest 26,5  32  33  65  +7
16 Gospodinov, Boyan Ge 31,9  29  34  63  +9
17 Craciunescu, Maria Mar 36,0  29  33  62 +10
* Korobchenko, Sergey BlackSeaRama G 36,0  32  30  62 +10

19 Bandila, Ruxandra 33,8  27  34  61 +11
* Hassan, Ahmed 22,8  31  30  61 +11
* Segarceanu, Rodica 34,3  31  30  61 +11

22 Milekhina, Elena BlackSeaRama G 24,6  27  33  60 +12
23 Legcevic, Darko 33,6  25  34  59 +13
* Han, Eun Ha Guest 31,5  28  31  59 +13

25 Jasina, Ted Guest 19,9  26  32  58 +14
26 Mema, Marioara 28,5  26  31  57 +15
* Segarceanu, Mircea 20,0  27  30  57 +15

28 Reehal, Tim Guest 23,3  24  32  56 +16
* Zasada, Jan Rosa Private GC 19,5  26  30  56 +16

30 Catoiu, Stefan 22,9  32  23  55 +17
31 Zuccala, Angelo Guest 24,0  17  32  49 +23
* Milekhina, Maria Guest 36,0  20  29  49 +23
* Aldea, Carmen 36,0  25  24  49 +23
* Toader, Alexandru BlackSeaRama G 36,0  27  22  49 +23
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* Stratina, Ion Guest 27,8  28  21  49 +23
36 Sfrija, Daniela BlackSeaRama G 22,3  22  26  48 +24
* Fedyaev, Alexey St. Sofia 33,0  23  25  48 +24

38 Atanasov, Ivan 24,7  22  22  44 +28
39 Aldea, Florin 22,0  28  14  42 +30
40 Al Saqri, Ahmed Guest 22,4  16  18  34 +38
-- Toader, Serban BlackSeaRama G 28,5  NR  18 N.R. ----
-- Marcu, Gratiela-Monica BlackSeaRama G 28,6  23  NA N.A. ----

 * - The total score is the same as the player before.
The tie rank position is decided over the most difficult 18, 9, 6, 3,
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